(\ RADIORAMA

Difusoras de Chihuahua, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad
Marca
Modelo
Serie
Potencia
Tension
Corriente
Eficiencia
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XHDI
Principal
Nautel
GV10
HO111
5.54 kW
28.6V
243 A
79.7 %

26 de febrero de 2015 y oficio
IFT/223/UCS/DG-CRAD/748/2015



