



RADIORAMA

Difusoras de Chihuahua, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion	XHDI
Modalidad	Principal
Marca	Nautel
Modelo	GV10
Serie	H0111
Potencia	5.54 kW
Tension	28.6 V
Corriente	243 A
Eficiencia	79.7 %
Condiciones	
Observaciones	
Registro ante Cofetel	26 de febrero de 2015 y oficio IFT/223/UCS/DG-CRAD/748/2015